Nano Spider - ORG4400 Evaluation Kit Datasheet Revision 1.0
Page 1 of 21
November 23, 2014
NANO SPIDER (ORG4500)
EVALUATION KIT
Datasheet
O r i g i n G P S . c o m
Page 2 of 21

R7
100K
0402
oleg
Line
oleg
Line
oleg
Line
Page 9 of 21
March 10, 2015
Nano Spider - ORG4500 Evaluation Kit Datasheet Revision 1.0
13. BILL OF MATERIALS
13.1 MAIN BOARD BILL OF MATERIALS
Reference Value Description P/N MFG
C2, C8 18pF CAP SMT 0402 18pF ±5% 50V COG GRM1555C1H180JZ01D MURATA
C1,C4, C9, C10,
C11, C12, C14,
C15
100pF
CAP SMT 0402 100pF ±5% 50V COG
GRM1555C1H101JA01D
MURATA
C6 10nF CAP SMT 0402 10nF ±10% 25V X7R GRM155R71E103KA01D MURATA
C3, C5 1µF CAP SMT 0603 1µF ±10% 10V X5R GRM188R60J105KA01J MURATA
C7, C13 4.7µF CAP SMT 0805 4.7µF ±10% 16V X5R GRM21BR61C475KA88L MURATA
R1 1Ω RES SMT 0402 1Ω ±1% RM04FTN0010 TA-I
R3, R4, R5, R6, R7 33Ω RES SMT 0402 33Ω ±1% RM04FTN0330 TA-I
R2 100KΩ RES SMT 0402 100KΩ ±1% RM04FTN1003 TA-I
J1 HDR HEADER 6 POS. 0.1“ RIGHT ANGLE 2211S-06G-F1 NELTRON
SW1 TSW TACT SWITCH SMT KSC222JLFS C&K
U1 LDO LDO REG. SMT SOT23-5 3.3V 200mA TLV70033DDCT TI
TABLE 3 - MAIN BOARD BILL OF MATERIALS
13.2 INTERFACE ADAPTOR BILL OF MATERIALS
Reference Value Description P/N MFG
C1, C5
18pF CAP SMT 0402 18pF ±5% 50V COG GRM1555C1H180JZ01D MURATA
C4, C6 100nF CAP SMT 0402 100nF ±10% 16V X7R GRM155R71C104KA88D MURATA
C2, C3,
C8, C9
1µF
CAP SMT 0402 1µF ±10% 10V X5R
GRM155R61A105KE15D
MURATA
J1 W.FL CONN. RF SMT W.FL W.FL-R-SMT-1 HIROSE
L1 27nH IND SMT 0402 27nH ±5% CER LQG15HS27NJ02 MURATA
R5 100Ω RES SMT 0402 100Ω ±1% RM04FTN1000 TA-I
R2, R6 10KΩ RES SMT 0402 10KΩ ±1% RM04FTN1002 TA-I
R7, R8 100KΩ RES SMT 0402 100KΩ ±1% RM04FTN1003 TA-I
Q1 2N7002 N-CH MOSFET SOT-23 2N7002KT1G ON
U1 MODULE MINIATURE GPS MODULE SMT LGA ORG4500 ORIGINGPS
U2 NLU1GT126 SINGLE BUFFER 3-STATE NLU1GT126CMX1TCG ON